September 13, 2017 Carelst Provider Forum Survey Results
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Strongly Agree/Very Satisfied 72% 41% 28% 32% 30% 42% 26% Yes No
Somewhat Agree/Satisfied 23% 48% 48% 48% 52% 47% 53% 38% 62%
Neutral 5% 9% 20% 14% 18% 11% 15%
Somewhat Disagree/Dissatisfied 0% 2% 4% 5% 0% 0% 4%
Strongly Disagree/Very Dissatisfied 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 2%
Total Surveys Collected 61
Total # of Attendees 72
% of Attendees that Completed 85%
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